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Woodside High School Varsity Girls Soccer
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2018-2019 SCHEDULE

Date

11/28/2018
11/29/2018
12/01/2018
12/03/2018
12/04/2018
12/06/2018
12/08/2018
12/15/2018
12/20/2018
12/21/2018
01/05/2019
01/08/2019
01/10/2019
01/15/2019
01/17/2019
01/22/2019
01/24/2019
01/29/2019
01/31/2019
02/05/2019
02/07/2019
02/12/2019

Opponent
Leland

South San Francisco
Homestead
TBA

Sacred Heart Prep
Half Moon Bay
Salinas

Priory
Westmoor
Alumni Game
El Camino
Aragon

Terra Nova
Menlo-Atherton
Carlmont
Burlingame
Hillsdale
Aragon

Terra Nova
Menlo-Atherton
Carlmont

Burlingame

Location
Leland HS
Woodside HS
Fremont HS
Reikes Center
Sacred Heart Prep HS
Woodside HS
Fremont HS
Fremont HS
Woodside HS
Woodside HS
El Camino HS
Woodside HS
Woodside HS
Menlo-Atherton HS
Woodside HS
Burlingame HS
Woodside HS
Aragon HS
Terra Nova
Woodside HS
Carlmont HS
Woodside HS

Start

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:50 AM
3:30 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:50 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

WOODSIDE HIGH

WILDCATS

Release
NA WED
N/A
NA
2:45 PM
1:45 PM
NA
NA

2:45 PM
2:30 PM
NA
2:45 PM
NA



